=i
PKP POLSKIE LINIE KOLEJOWE S.A.

Connection details

From: Krakéw Gtéwny (02.05.2024 12:46) To: Krynica-Zdroj (02.05.2024 17:15)
Total travel time: 4h:29m Changes: 0

Trains
From: Krakéw Gtowny Date: 02.05.2024 12:46
To: Krynica-Zdroj Date: 02.05.2024 17:15
Connection: Krakéw Gtéwny - Krynica-Zdro;j No. 30104
Operator: PKP Intercity S.A. Commercial TLK
cat.
Running: 291V; 2V,
Services 1][2]R &
* - services can be changed on the route. Print takes into account initial stations of each stage of the journey.
No. Station Arrival Departure P!?:;Zrkm
1 Krakow Gtowny 02.05.2024 12:46 3/2
2 Tarnéw 13:55 13:58 2/3
3 Tuchow 14:17 14:18 1/1
4 Bogoniowice Ciezkowice 14:31 14:32 171
5 Bobowa-Miasto 14:44 14:45 1/1
6 Stréze 14:53 14:54 2/3
7 Grybow 14:58 14:59 1/1
8 Nowy Sacz 15:28 15:36 2/1
9 Stary Sacz 15:43 15:44 1/1
10 Rytro 15:52 15:53 1/1
11 Piwniczna-Zdroj 15:59 16:00 1/1
12 tomnica-Zdroj 16:08 16:09 1/1
13 Wierchomla Wielka 16:14 16:15 171
14 Zegiestow-Zdroj 16:26 16:28 1/1
15 Muszyna 16:41 17:01 1/2
16 Muszyna Zdroj 17:03 17:04 1/1
17 Krynica-Zdroj 17:15 1/2
Legend
Sign Description Service Description
. - according to the plan, up to 5 minutes delay [1] - 1stclass
- 5-15 minutes delay [2] - 2nd class
‘ - above 15 minutes delay R - seat booking
fezol - carriage suitable for transporting bicycles - limited places
available
B - compartment for passengers with young children

Generated from www.portalpasazera.pl on 01.06.2024 08:26:20 Page 1 of 1



	Connection printout
	Print header
	Section: Trains
	Train 1
	Train 1: Description
	Train 1: Route

	Section: Key


